                             SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                 V3.f
Page 1 of 12
EOLS-BI1603-29X 34X 36X Series
Single-Mode 155Mbps SDH /SONET
Simplex LC or SC Single-Fiber SFP Transceiver
RoHS6 Compliant
Ordering information
Part No. Data Rate
Power
budget
Interface Temp. DDMI
EOLS-BI1603-29XX*(note1) 100M~155Mbps ≥29dB SC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1603-29XXI 100M~155Mbps ≥29dB SC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1603-29XXD 100M~155Mbps ≥29dB SC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1603-29XXDI 100M~155Mbps ≥29dB SC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1603-29XXL*(note1) 100M~155Mbps ≥29dB LC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1603-29XXIL 100M~155Mbps ≥29dB LC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1603-29XXDL 100M~155Mbps ≥29dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1603-29XXDIL 100M~155Mbps ≥29dB LC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1603-34XX*(note1) 100M~155Mbps ≥34dB SC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1603-34XXI 100M~155Mbps ≥34dB SC Extended NO
Features
 Support 155Mbps data links
 18-Wavelength CWDM DFB LD Transmitter from
1270nm to 1610nm, with step 20nm
 Single 3.3V Power supply and TTL Logic Interface
 Hot-Pluggable SFP Footprint Simplex LC Connector
Interface
 Class 1 FDA and IEC60825-1 laser safety compliant
 Operating Case Temperature
Standard: 0℃~+70℃
Extended: -20℃~+85℃
 Compliant with SFP MSA
 Compliant with SFF-8472
Applications
 SONET OC-3 / SDH STM-1
 WDM Fast Ethernet Links
                             SFP Series
Eoptolink Technology Inc., Ltd.                                 V3.f
Page 2 of 12
EOLS-BI1603-34XXD 100M~155Mbps ≥34dB SC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1603-34XXDI 100M~155Mbps ≥34dB SC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1603-34XXL*(note1) 100M~155Mbps ≥34dB LC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1603-34XXIL 100M~155Mbps ≥34dB LC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1603-34XXDL 100M~155Mbps ≥34dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1603-34XXDIL 100M~155Mbps ≥34dB LC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1603-36XX*(note1) 100M~155Mbps ≥36dB SC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1603-36XXI 100M~155Mbps ≥36dB SC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1603-36XXD 100M~155Mbps ≥36dB SC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1603-36XXDI 100M~155Mbps ≥36dB SC Extended YES
EOLS-BI1603-36XXL*(note1) 100M~155Mbps ≥36dB LC Standard NO
EOLS-BI1603-36XXIL 100M~155Mbps ≥36dB LC Extended NO
EOLS-BI1603-36XXDL 100M~155Mbps ≥36dB LC Standard YES
EOLS-BI1603-36XXDIL 100M~155Mbps ≥36dB LC Extended YES
Note1: Standard version, X refer to CWDM Wavelength range 1270nm to 1610nm, A=1270, B=1290…Q=1590,
R=1610. TX and RX wavelength spacing must ≥60nm. Typical transmitter and receiver wavelength combinations
are L/O, M/Q, M/P and etc.
*The product image only for reference purpose.